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FORM 9

(Refer rules 15 & 16)
List of Applications for inclusion of name received in Form 6

 

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KOLLAM

Revision identity

1. Listnumber@ 2.Period of receipt of applications (covered in this list) From date
10/01/2026

To date
10/01/2026

3. Place of hearing *

Serial number$
of application

Date of receipt Name of claimant Name of
Father/Mother/
Husband and 

(Relationship)#

Place of 
residence

Date of 
hearing*

Time of
hearing*

1 2 3 4 5 6(a) 6(b)

1 10/01/2026 shalu s unnikuttanpillai p 
(HSBN)

charuvila puthen veedu, 
ayathil, ayathil, ayathil, 

691021, kollam

  

2 10/01/2026 RAHIYANATH A AMINA (MTHR) VAYALIL PUTHEN 
VEEDU, 

CHATHINAMKULAM, 
PERINAD, 

CHANTHANATHOPE, 
691014, KOLLAM

  

3 10/01/2026 P XAVIER PHILIPOSE (FTHR) RYAN VILLA, 
NADUVILACHERY, 

THRIKKARUVA, 
KANJAVELI P O, 
691602, KOLLAM

  

4 10/01/2026 AJITH UDAY P UDAYA BHANU  
(FTHR)

MULLASSERY 
UDAYAM, 

PRATHEEKSHA 
NAGAR 209, 

KILIKOLLOOR, 
KILIKOLLOOR, 

691004, KOLLAM

  



Jan 11, 2026, 5:19 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KOLLAM

Revision identity

5 10/01/2026 UNNIKRISHNAN V PADMINI (MTHR) AMRUTHA BHAVAN, 
ASRAMAM P O, 
KOLLAM EAST, 

ASRAMAM, 691002, 
KOLLAM

  

6 10/01/2026 ABDUL KADER 
LEBBAI 

ABDULMUNDIR 

SUJATHA (OTHR) ANGAVILA, SANGAR 
NAGAR, KOLLAM, 
KOLLAM, 691001, 

KOLLAM

  

7 10/01/2026 ABHISHEK A ABILASH V (FTHR) PANAKKAL VEEDU, 
MAHIMA NAGAR 96, 
MANGAD, MANGAD 
P O, 691015, KOLLAM

  

8 10/01/2026 REETHA P XAVIER (HSBN) RYAN VILLA, 
NADUVILACHERY, 

THRIKKARUVA, 
KANJAVELI P O, 
691602, KOLLAM

  

9 10/01/2026 SAJITHA SHIHAB B (HSBN) KALEELILCHIRAYIL, 
THRIKKARUVA, 
THRIKKARUVA, 

KANJAVELI, 691602, 
KOLLAM

  

10 10/01/2026 RENJITH R RAMANAN  (FTHR) ASWATHY BHAVAN, 
MATHILIL, 

THRIKKADAVOOR, 
MATHILIL, 691601, 

KOLLAM

  

11 10/01/2026 MOLLY  S JAYAN (HSBN) 2383 VAYALIL 
VEEDU, JANAKEEYA 

NAGAR 103, 
ULIYAKOVIL, 

ULIYAKOVIL P O, 
691019, KOLLAM

  

12 10/01/2026 AMINA THASNI S SHAMSUDEEN A 
(FTHR)

BUSHRA MANZIL, 
MANGAD, MANGAD, 

MANGAD P O, 
691015, KOLLAM
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KOLLAM

Revision identity

13 10/01/2026 NAJEEMA M ANZARUDEEN  M 
(HSBN)

VELIYIL PARAMPIL 
THEKKATHIL, 

AKSHARA NAGAR 
80, KOLLAM WEST, 
KAVANAD, 691003, 

KOLLAM

  

14 10/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
RABEEH M K 

RAMEEZA BEEVI A 
(MTHR)

R R MANZIL, 
THEKKECHERY, 
THRIKKARUVA, 

KANJAVALI, 691602, 
KOLLAM

  

15 10/01/2026 SUFIN S SURENDRAN K 
(FTHR)

PADHMATHEERTHAM 
EDATHUNDIL, 
KUREEPUZHA, 

THIKADAVOOR, 
PERINAD, 691601, 

KOLLAM

  

16 10/01/2026 SAINABA BEEVI SALIM (HSBN) SHABNA MANZIL, 
EDATHARA, 

PATHANAPURAM, 
PATHIRICKAL, 

689695, 
PATHANAPURAM

  

17 10/01/2026 INDIRAMMA T K MURALEEDHARANPILLAI 
(HSBN)

INDIRA BHAVAN, 
NEDUMPANA, 
NEDUMPANA, 
NEDUMPANA, 

691576, KOLLAM

  

18 10/01/2026 ANSARUDEEN  M MUHAMMED KUNJU 
(FTHR)

VELIYIL 
PARAMMBIL 

KIZHAKKATHIL, 
KUREEPUZHA, 
KOLLAM  west, 
Kavanad, 691003, 

kollam

  

19 10/01/2026 THAMEEM ABDUL 
MUNDIR 

SUJATHA (OTHR) ANGAVILA, SANKAR 
NAGAR, KOLLAM, 
KOLLAM, 691001, 

KOLLAM
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KOLLAM

Revision identity

20 10/01/2026 AMINA S SALIM A (FTHR) KALEELAZHIKATHU 
VEEDU, INCHAVILA, 

THRIKKARUVA, 
INCHAVILA, 691602, 

KOLLAM

  

21 10/01/2026 SALIM ABDUL KARIM 
(FTHR)

MANNIL 
KIZHAKKATHIL, 

MANALIL NAGAR 70, 
KOLLAM, KAVANAD 
P O, 691003, KOLLAM

  

22 10/01/2026 JOHN MATHEW 
JOHN 

EFCY JOHN 
MATHEW (WIFE)

ANGADIYIL HOUSE, 
ARUMURIKKADA, 
ELAMPALLOOR, 

KUNDARA, 691501, 
KOLLAM

  

23 10/01/2026 M MITHRA MANOHARAN N 
(FTHR)

VAROORTHONDIL 
HOUSE, BHAVANA 

NAGAR 284, 
VADAKKEVILA, 
KADAPPAKADA, 
691008, KOLLAM

  

24 10/01/2026 NITHIN S SUNILKUMAR (FTHR) 8/52, KAROTTU 
VEEDU, 

THRIKKADAVOOR, 
PERINADU, 691601, 

KOLLAM

  

25 10/01/2026 MUHAMMED ASLAM ABDUL MAJEED 
(FTHR)

11/60 BISHARA 
MANZIL, KOIVILA, 
THEVALAKKARA, 
KOIVILA, 691590, 

KARUNAGAPPALLY

  

26 10/01/2026 N MOHAMMED 
NAYIF 

NOWFAL M (FTHR) CHARUVILA VEEDU 
CHATHINAMKULAM, 
CHANDANATHOPE, 

PERINAD, 
CHANDANATHOPE P 
O, 691014, KOLLAM
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KOLLAM

Revision identity

27 10/01/2026 RATHEESH KUMAR 
B 

BHASKARAN PILLAI 
(FTHR)

LAKSHMY NIVAS, 
PANAYAM, 
PANAYAM, 

PANAYAM, 691601, 
KUNDARA

  

28 10/01/2026 MUHAMMED ASHIK SHAFEEK L (FTHR) M M MANZIL, 
NETHAJI NAGAR  
MAMUTILKDAVU, 

KUREEPUZHA 
KOLLAM, 

KAVANAD, 691003, 
KOLLAM

  

29 10/01/2026 Fathima nazreen noushad (FTHR) njarakkattu kizhakkathil, 
maru south, 

karunagappally, 
alumkadavu p o, 

690573, karunagappally

  

30 10/01/2026 MOHAMMED 
SALMAN NAUSHAD 

SHAMNA

NAUSHAD K S (FTHR) NAUSHAD MANZIL, 
T R A 114, KOLLAM 
WEST, THEVALLY P 
O, 691009, KOLLAM

  

31 10/01/2026 REVATHI R GIREESH KUMAR R 
(HSBN)

VELLAPALLIYIL 
VEEDU, KOTHETHU 

NAGAR 106, 
KOLLAM, 

ULIYAKOVIL P O, 
691019, KOLLAM

  

32 10/01/2026 ABHIJITH A ANI (FTHR) CHERUVALLITHUNDU 
PURAYIDAM, 

MEENATHUCHERI, 
SAKTHIKULANGARA 

KOLLAM, 
KAVANAD, 691003, 

KOLLAM

  

33 10/01/2026 B NANDANA DAS BABY DAS N (FTHR) KOCHUPANAYIL, 
VALATHUNGAL, 
ERAVIPURAM, 

VALATHUNGAL, 
691011, KOLLAM

  



Jan 11, 2026, 5:19 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KOLLAM

Revision identity

34 10/01/2026 SABITH  S SHIHABUDEEN 
(FTHR)

MUHSIN MANZIL, 
VALIYAVILA 

VEEDU, NORTH 
MYLAKKADU, 

KANNANALLUR, 
691576, KOLLAM

  

35 10/01/2026 SHOBHA PILLAI AYYAPPAN PILLAI 
(HSBN)

KOTTAKKATHU, 
NADUVILAKKARA, 
THEVALAKKARA, 
THEVALAKKARA, 

690524, 
KARUNAGAPPALLY

  

36 10/01/2026 SIVANKUTTY SIVADASAN (FTHR) SIVAPADHAM, 
KANJIRAMKUZHI, 
THRIKKARUVA, 

PERINAD, 691601, 
KOLLAM

  

37 10/01/2026 MUHAMMED ASJAD 
S 

SHAFEEK (FTHR) M M MANZIL, 
NETHAJI NAGAR 

MAMUTILKADAVU, 
KUREEPUZHA  

KOLLAM, 
KAVANAD, 691003, 

KOLLAM

  

38 10/01/2026 MOHAMMED SAYID 
ALI V

VAHABUDEEN A 
(FTHR)

SAYIDALI MANZIL, 
NJARACKAL, 

THRIKKARUVA, 
PERINAD P O, 691601, 

KOLLAM

  

39 10/01/2026 HAREESH S SALIM (FTHR) MANGALATHU 
THODIYIL HAREESH 

BHAVANAM, 
KARICODE, 

MANGAD, T K M C P 
O, 691005, KOLLAM
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KOLLAM

Revision identity

40 10/01/2026 SUMAYYA S SHAMLA S (MTHR) H AND C 
COMPOUND, 

GANDHI NAGAR 19, 
KOLLAM, 

PALLITHOTTAM, 
691006, KOLLAM

  

41 10/01/2026 SIYAD B BASHEERKUTTY 
(FTHR)

ALIYA MANZIL 
PALLIKIZHAKKATHIL, 

THEKKECHERY, 
THRIKKARUVA, 

KANJAVELY, 691602, 
KOLLAM

  

42 10/01/2026 ALFIYA RASHEED ABDUL RASHEED 
(FTHR)

1194, ASHKAR 
MANZIL 

PUTHUVEETTIL 
THARA, MANGAD 

INDIAN NAGAR 67, T 
K M C P O, 691005, 

KOLLAM

  

43 10/01/2026 R GIRIJA  RAMANAN (HSBN) ASWATHY BHAVAN, 
MATHILIL, 

THRIKKADAVOOR, 
MATHILIL, 691601, 

KOLLAM

  

44 10/01/2026 SHAHINA S SHIHABUDEEN 
(FTHR)

MUHSIN MANZIL, 
VALIYAVILA 

VEEDU, NORTH 
MYLAKKADU, 

KANNANALLUR, 
691576, KOLLAM

  

45 10/01/2026 SAJITHA M SUSEELAN (FTHR) KRIPA, 
KOTTAKKAKOM, 

THRIKKADAVOOR, 
PERINAD, 691601, 

KOLLAM

  



Jan 11, 2026, 5:19 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KOLLAM

Revision identity

46 10/01/2026 SABEENA O ABDUL AZEEZ 
(FTHR)

SABEENA MANZIL, 
CHANDANATHOPE, 

MANGADU, 
CHANDANATHOPE, 

691014, KOLLAM

  

47 10/01/2026 SHAFEER A JAMAL JAMALUDEEN (FTHR) AL MINAR, 
INCHAVILA, 

THRIKKARUVA, 
INCHAVILA, 691601, 

KOLLAM

  

48 10/01/2026 ANEEQ MOHAMMED 
SIYAD 

T A SIYAD (FTHR) THODIYIL VEEDU, 
KONGAL, 

PARAVOOR, 
PARAVOOR, 691301, 

KOLLAM

  

49 10/01/2026 AMALA V S VINOD B (FTHR) 1407, VINOD 
NIVAS,PUTHUVAL 

PURAYIDAM, 
KOLLAM, KOLLAM, 

691001, KOLLAM

  

50 10/01/2026 LEJAN RAJ RAJAN A (FTHR) AJITH VIHAR, 
SINKARAPPALLY, 
EAST KALLADA, 

KODUVILA, 691502, 
KOLLAM

  

51 10/01/2026 SAJAD ALI AKBAR ALI AKBAR (FTHR) KALICHOTTIL 
VEEDU, 

KUREEPUZHA, 
KAVANAD, 

KAVANAD, 691003, 
KOLLAM

  

52 10/01/2026 ABUBAKKAR M MUHAMMAD 
HANEEFA (FTHR)

VAYALILTHOPPE, 
NATIONAL NAGAR, 

PATTATHANAM, 
PATTATHANAM, 
691021, KOLLAM
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KOLLAM

Revision identity

53 10/01/2026 V S ATHUL  SUNILKUMAR (FTHR) VETTATHUKAVIL, 
NADUVILACHERY, 

THRIKKARUVA, 
KANJAVELI P O, 
691602, KOLLAM

  

54 10/01/2026 SUJATHA N S RAVEENDRAN NAIR 
(FTHR)

TRIVENY, 
JAVANMUKK, 

THRIKKARUVA, 
KANJAVELY P O, 
691602, KOLLAM

  

55 10/01/2026 ADEESH CHANDRAN Anandavally  Amma 
(MTHR)

aAnandhabhavan 
Moolayil Veedu, 
thevally, Kollam, 
Thevally, 691009, 

Kollam

  

56 10/01/2026 ASWIN SAJI SAJIKUMAR (FTHR) 08/58, KAROTTU 
VEEDU, 

THRIKKADAVOOR, 
PERINADU, 691601, 

KOLLAM

  

57 10/01/2026 ALFIYA N NIZAR T (FTHR) 669, ALFIYA MANZIL 
PUTHUVEETTILTHARA, 

MANGAD INDIAN 
NAGAR 67, T K M C P 

O, 691005, KOLLAM

  

58 10/01/2026 SHIHABUDEEN M MUHAMMED KAZIM 
(FTHR)

PANANPARAMBIL, 
NADUVILACHERY, 

THRIKKARUVA, 
KANJAVELY, 691602, 

KOLLAM

  

59 10/01/2026 BANILA P BABU ANILKUMAR S 
(HSBN)

DEVANJALI, 
PALAKKAL, 

THEVALAKKARA, 
THEVALAKKARA, 

690524, 
KARUNAGAPPALLY
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KOLLAM

Revision identity

60 10/01/2026 MANOJ M MANOHARAN C 
(FTHR)

MANOJ BHAVANAM, 
THEKKUMCHERI, 

PUTHOOR, PUTHOOR 
P O, 691507, 

KOTTARAKKARA

  

61 10/01/2026 AMINA SHAJAHAN SHAJAHAN (FTHR) THARAYIL 
THEKKATHIL, 

CHATHINAMKULAM, 
MANGADU, 

CHANDANATHOPE, 
691014, KOLLAM

  

62 10/01/2026 SAMEENA R SALIM (FTHR) 22/303 
THADATHIVILA 
VEEDU ANVAR 

MANZIL, 
CHANDANATHOPE, 

MANGAD, 
CHANDANATHOPE P 
O, 691014, KOLLAM

  

63 10/01/2026 SREEKALA NAKULAN (HSBN) THODIYIL  VEEDU, 
ARUNOOTTIMANGALAM, 
MANGAD, MANGAD 
P O, 691015, KOLLAM

  

64 10/01/2026 NAJEEM DAVOOD (FTHR) 019/727-F VARUVILA 
VEEDU, 

CHATHINAMKULAM, 
MANGAD, 

CHANDANATHOPE P 
O, 691014, KOLLAM

  

65 10/01/2026 Varun A Pai P Ananda Pai (FTHR) B1 Vaidya Retreat, 
Palace Ward. Thevally, 

Kollam, Thevally, 
691009, Kollam

  

66 10/01/2026 MUHAMMED SHAFI 
S 

SAINULABDEEN 
(FTHR)

CHARUVILA 
PUTHEN VEEDU, 

CHATHINAMKULAM, 
MANGADU, 

CHANDANATHOPE, 
691014, KOLLAM

  



Jan 11, 2026, 5:19 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KOLLAM

Revision identity

67 10/01/2026 VYSHNA M SREEKUMAR S 
(FTHR)

SREE NILAYAM, 
CHARUKADU, 

CHEMMAKKAD, 
CHEMMAKKAD P O, 

691601, KOLLAM

  

68 10/01/2026 ADARSH CHAND SUDHEER  S (FTHR) PEETHAMBARAM, 
KOTTAKKAKAM, 

THRIKKADAVOOR, 
PERINAD, 691601, 

KOLLAM

  

69 10/01/2026 SUHAIB  A ABDUL  SALAM 
(FTHR)

VELIYIL PARAMBIL 
THEKKATHIL, 

AKSHARA NAGAR 
89, KOLLAM WEST, 
KAVANAD, 691003, 

KOLLAM

  

70 10/01/2026 FRANCIS ALBERT ALBERT A (FTHR) ANANDAVILASAM, 
MATHILIL, 

THRIKKADAVOOR, 
MATHILIL P O, 

691601, KOLLAM

  

71 10/01/2026 HASEENA R SHARAFUDHEEN U K 
(HSBN)

HANEENA MANZIL, 
PALLI 

VADAKKATHIL, 
THRIKKARUVA, 

KANJAVELY, 691602, 
KOLLAM

  

72 10/01/2026 VIJAYADHARAN 
PILLAI A

AYYAPPAN PILLAI 
(FTHR)

9/98, PADMALAYAM, 
THRIKKADAVOOR, 
PERINADU, 691601, 

KOLLAM

  

73 10/01/2026 SHINE T N THAMPAN (FTHR) THARAYIL VEEDU, 
ULIYAKOVIL, 
ULIYAKOVIL, 

ULIYAKOVIL P O, 
691019, KOLLAM
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KOLLAM

Revision identity

74 10/01/2026 RENJU CHANDRAN V DIXON POULOSE 
(HSBN)

SAYOOJYAM, 
KUPPANA, 

THRIKKADAVOOR, 
PERINAD, 691601, 

KOLLAM

  

75 10/01/2026 Latha L Thomas (HSBN) Karuka Parambil, 
malayalam nagar 27, 

Chathinamkulam, 
Perinad, 691014, Kollam

  

76 10/01/2026 NEBEEL S SALIM (FTHR) KARINJITTAYIL, 
MARU SOUTH, 

AYANIVELIKULANGARA, 
ALUMKADAVU P O, 

690573, 
KARUNAGAPPALLY

  

77 10/01/2026 Sooraj M S Manikandan R (FTHR) Kannimel Thundi, 
kottakkakom, kollam, 

perinad, 691601, kollam

  

78 10/01/2026 VIGHNESH H HAREENDRAN NAIR 
A (FTHR)

VILAYIL VEEDU, 
CHARUKADU, 

PANAYAM, 
CHEMMAKKAD, 
691601, KOLLAM

  

79 10/01/2026 AJI  MICHEAL SUSAN AJI (WIFE) PLAVARA KEVIN 
COTTAGE, 

KUNDARA EAST, 
MULAVANA, 

KUNDARA, 691501, 
KOLLAM

  

80 10/01/2026 SHEEJA MOL  S SHARAFUDEEN 
(FTHR)

MELOOTTU 
THEKKATHIL, 
KILIKOLLOOR, 

MANGAD, TKMC, 
691005, KOLLAM
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KOLLAM

Revision identity

81 10/01/2026 RAMZIYA MOL M SHEFEEQUE SAVAD 
(HSBN)

AMBOOTHAZHATHIL, 
INCHAVILA, 
ASHTAMUDI, 

INCHAVILA P O, 
691601, KOLLAM

  

82 10/01/2026 SHARAFUDEEN ALIKUNJU (FTHR) MELOOT 
THEKKATHIL, 
KILIKOLLOOR, 

MANGAD, TKMC, 
691005, KOLLAM

  

83 10/01/2026 NOWFIYA N NIYAS N (HSBN) SAJITHA MANZIL, 
MYLAPOOR, 

THAZHUTHALA, 
THAZHUTHALA, 
691589, KOLLAM

  

84 10/01/2026 ANJU ANNA WILSON MIDHUN GEORGE 
(HSBN)

SHARON, PCNRA 7 B, 
KOLLAM, 

THIRUMULLAVARAM, 
691012, KOLLAM

  

85 10/01/2026 SHAHIDA BEEVI S SHARAFUDEEN 
(HSBN)

MELOOT 
THEKKATHIL, 
KILIKOLLOOR, 

MANGAD, TKMC, 
691005, KOLLAM

  

86 10/01/2026 FATHIMA MANAF A ABDUL MANAF  A 
(FTHR)

MANAF MANZIL, 
CHATHINAMKULAM, 

MANGAD, 
CHANDANATHOPE P 
O, 691014, KOLLAM

  

87 10/01/2026 SANTHINI R M RAJU C (FTHR) PALLITHEKKATHIL 
JOSE BHAVANAM, 
ARUMURIKKADA, 

MULAVANA, 
KUNDARA, 691501, 

KOLLAM
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KOLLAM

Revision identity

88 10/01/2026 ALFINA S SIMLA (MTHR) FIDHANA MANZIL, 
DECENT JUNCTION, 

KOTTAMKARA, 
DECENT JUNCTION, 

691577, KOLLAM

  

89 10/01/2026 AJIMUDEEN B BASHEERKUTTY 
(FTHR)

ANZAR MANZIL, 
THEKKECHERRY, 
THRIKKARUVA, 

KANJAVELY, 691602, 
KOLLAM

  

90 10/01/2026 SIVANKUTTY C CHELLAPPAN NAIR 
(FTHR)

8/206, SARANYA 
BHAVANAM, 

PANAYAM 
CHATHINAMKULAM, 
CHANDANATHOPE, 

691014, KOLLAM

  

91 10/01/2026 SHIJINA S NIZAR M (HSBN) THADAVILA 
THEKKATHIL, 

KARICODE, 
KOLLAM, TKMC, 
691005, KOLLAM

  

92 10/01/2026 MINI ROSE  
VARGHESE

IDA VARGGEES 
(MTHR)

CASA DI GRAZIA, 
TCRA 5G, AAKOOR 

AREA, KOLLAM, 
THIRUMULLAVARAM, 

691012, KOLLAM

  

93 10/01/2026 MALIK DINAR T THAHA (FTHR) KAVINTAYYAM 
HOUSE, 

KUREEPUZHA 
KAVANAD P O, 

KOLLAM, 
KAVANAD, 691003, 

KOLLAM

  

94 10/01/2026 BENAZIR HASSAN A NAHAS A (HSBN) KUTTIVILA HOUSE, 
KANJIRAMKUZHI, 
THRIKKARUVA, 
KANJAVELY P O, 
691602, KOLLAM
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KOLLAM

Revision identity

95 10/01/2026 ADISH CHAND SUDHEER S (FTHR) PEETHAMBARAM, 
KOTTAKKAKAM, 

THRIKKADAVOOR, 
PERINAD, 691601, 

KOLLAM

  

96 10/01/2026 REETHU S JUSTIN N (HSBN) 452, ODASSERIL 
THOPPILVEEDU,TUET, 
KOLLAM, KOLLAM, 

691001, KOLLAM

  

97 10/01/2026 MURALEEDHARAN 
G 

SANTHA (MTHR) AMARIYAZHIKATHU 
VEEDU, 

MULAMKADAKAM, 
KOLLAM, 

THIRUMULLAVARAM 
P O, 691012, KOLLAM

  

98 10/01/2026 SANTHA GOPINATHAN (HSBN) AMARIYAZHIKATHU 
VEEDU, 

MULAMKADAKAM, 
KOLLAM, 

THIRUMULLAVARAM 
P O, 691012, KOLLAM

  

99 10/01/2026 ANUPAMA  U UNNI T N (FTHR) SIVADARSANAM, 
KADAVOOR, 

THRIKKADAVOOR, 
PERINAD, 691601, 

KOLLAM

  

100 10/01/2026 SURESH G GOPINATHAN P 
(FTHR)

AMARIYAZHIKATHU 
VEEDU, 

MULAMKADAKAM, 
KOLLAM, 

THIRUMULLAVARAM 
P O, 691012, KOLLAM

  

101 10/01/2026 Albin J Jolly (MTHR) Kripa bhavan, Edanadu, 
Chanthannoor, Edanadu 

P O, 691579, Kollam

  



Jan 11, 2026, 5:19 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KOLLAM

Revision identity

102 10/01/2026 KEZIYA JOHN JOHN KENNADY J 
(FTHR)

KEVIN NIVAS, 
MANGAD, MANGAD, 

MANGAD, 691015, 
KOLLAM

  

£ In case of Union territories having no Legislative Assembly and the State of
Jammu and Kashmir
@ For this revision for this designated location
* Place, time and date of hearings as fixed by electoral registration officer
$ Running serial number is to be maintained for each revision for each designated
location
# Give relationship as F-Father, M-Mother, and H-Husband with in brackets i.e.
(F), (M), (H)

Date of exhibition at
designated location 

under
rule 15(b)

Date of exhibition at Electoral
Registration Officer's Office under

rule16(b)


